Sonic Heights

Sonic

Location

playal
abc2
hiland3
wvally4
eslope5
wslope6

river7

Height from Ground to mast bolt
(cm)

717
68.9
75
85

68.6

Height of sonic from mast bolt

(m)

8.79
8.79
8.79
8.79

8.79

Total height from ground to
sonic

3.26
9.507
9.479
9.54
9.64
3.27

9.476
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