Sonic Heights

Sonic Location	Height from Ground to mast bolt (cm)	Height of sonic from mast bolt (m)	Total height from ground to sonic
playa1			3.26
abc2	71.7	8.79	9.507
hiland3	68.9	8.79	9.479
wvally4	75	8.79	9.54
eslope5	85	8.79	9.64
wslope6			3.27
river7	68.6	8.79	9.476